
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KILARA MEL Last start winner CAS, 05/07/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3B. Ellis 550137 2/1120

 2 ROBELL RUBY Last start placegetter GRA, 03/07/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1171

 3 ROBELL SKYLA Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 542706 1/0165

 4 GROWING AMBITION Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 7P 5/2C. Supple 540168 3/2144

 5 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 11/10114

 6 JAKE'S A RAKE Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R4, P 2P (FEL)P 7P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2114

 7 KULU FLY BY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/1102

 8 COSMIC VAL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 07/07/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/060

 9 LE SHARK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 4/2168

 10 LITTLE CAPERS Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2150

 11 EDGE ELEVEN Weighted points score BGC, 29/05/2022, R4, 3 7P 8P 6P 5/1L. Dagott 535826 4/3123

 12 SMOOTH GRACE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 1P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0120

 13 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4D. Winters 539211 1/0120

 14 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3114

 15 DANA PIXIE Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3D. Watts 542722 3/1108

 16 KULU ZAC 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4J. Clarson 529865 1/0101

 17 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R5, P 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/099

 18 RISSOLES Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/596

 19 SHADOW GLEN Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3A. Cameron 535194 2/196

 20 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 508559 4/393

 21 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 5/4C. Supple 539721 1/092

 22 THIS ZULU Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4L. Green 539883 1/081

 23 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 525590 2/178

 24 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/672

 25 LADY BELLA Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/072

 26 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score TAR, 01/06/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/069

 27 HYPER HYPER Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/063

 28 KULU EDGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/163

 29 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIZARD Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R1, P 2P M/1S. Lockhart 552257 0/0134

 2 TIPPLE VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R3, P 3P 2P M/1D. Winters 546039 0/0132

 3 BLUE CHIP SONNY Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 3P M/1J. Northfield 550135 0/0112

 4 CLOVER DOOR Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R2, P 3P 7P M/1C. Supple 546472 0/079

 5 LADY HOLLIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/06/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 2P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/084

 6 MOTT THE HOOPLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 30/06/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/078

 7 EXPERT TEASE 2 First start M/1W. Gilbert 549015 0/00

 8 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/072

 9 KINGSBRAE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1J. Northfield 542269 0/072

 10 SECRET GIFT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R2, P 4P (FEL)P 7P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/048

 11 BLACK CARD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 7P M/1A. Hoyland 546482 0/046

 12 TOUCH OF CAPERS Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R3, P 7P 8P M/1J. Hancock 546455 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P NG1-4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start winner CAS, 07/07/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 17/13378

 2 BOKARM PETE Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 1/1B. Merillo 528241 21/20327

 3 KNOW ALL JAMIE Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 3/1/1D. King 539197 14/13213

 4 FERNANDO DIVA Dropping in grade CAS, 30/06/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 3/1/2T. Jordan 538617 8/6252

 5 ESTHER'S LILY Last start winner CAS, 05/07/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 8P 4/1/2P. Lavis 508561 12/11180

 6 RAGE QUIT Last start placegetter GRA, 26/06/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1A. Monaghan 546637 6/5159

 7 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/1R. Andrews 542893 7/6126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ESMAY NELLY Last start winner GRA, 06/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 550134 4/3237

 2 ANGEL GAMBLER Last start winner CAS, 05/07/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 539061 3/2189

 3 SMOOTH HEAVEN 1 Last start winner CAS, 07/07/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 7P 5/2J. Clarson 533449 3/2108

 4 CARRAMAR DRIVE Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R6, P 3P 1Y 1P 5/4M. Small 544993 2/0162

 5 RIPPLE LANE Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0153

 6 CONSORT Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3T. Falls 545218 3/1123

 7 KULU FLY BY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/1102

 8 HISTORY Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R8, P 4P 3Y 5P 5/1B. Northfield 537772 6/3197

 9 EASILY AMUSED Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 2P 5/3A. Monaghan 546638 2/1183

 10 MARIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1180

 11 LE SHARK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 4/2168

 12 MR. DYNAMITE Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 542853 1/0148

 13 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2135

 14 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3132

 15 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3126

 16 SMOOTH GRACE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 1P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0120

 17 KULU ZAC 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4J. Clarson 529865 1/0101

 18 SECRET ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/296

 19 KULU NOMAD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/087

 20 MISS DUTTON Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 1/081

 21 SHOT GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 539067 1/069

 22 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/163

 23 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 KINGSBRAE NOEL Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R1, P 2P M/1C. Northfield 550630 0/0134

 2 WHO ROUX DUDE Last start placegetter CAS, 30/06/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1G. Hancock 548648 0/098

 3 KILARA GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 6P M/1J. Northfield 550129 0/064

 4 INTEGRITY STAR Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 8P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/060

 5 LADY HOLLIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/06/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 2P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/084

 6 ZULU RUFUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/07/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 5P M/1R. Arnold 549091 0/068

 7 JIMARY JUNE First start M/1M. Ross 548384 0/00

 8 JIMARY APRIL First start M/1M. Ross 548382 0/00

 9 NEXT DUDE First start M/1G. Hancock 548654 0/00

 10 BLUE DUDETTE First start M/1G. Hancock 548653 0/00

 11 EXPERT TEASE 1 First start M/1W. Gilbert 549015 0/00

 12 BLUE CHIP ALIBI Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 03/07/2022, R3, P 7P M/1J. Ahern 550133 0/033

 13 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/072

 14 BAREFOOT KENA Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/066

 15 EYE BAR Weighted points score CAP, 07/07/2022, R2, 5 5P 4P M/1R. Hall 547835 0/057

 16 RUMBLE SMILE Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/052

 17 SECRET GIFT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R2, P 4P (FEL)P 7P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/048

 18 BLACK CARD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 7P M/1A. Hoyland 546482 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 06/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 4/1/2R. Bender 525551 16/8192

 2 MARIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2180

 3 SMOOTH HEAVEN 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 07/07/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 7P 5/4J. Clarson 533449 3/0108

 4 AKAROA Dropping in grade CAS, 07/07/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 11/1171

 5 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 2P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 6/1132

 6 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 526250 4/0126

 7 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1M. Ross 507480 13/899

 8 KULU NOMAD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/087

 9 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Last start winner CAS, 07/07/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 17/13378

8 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  8 July 2022 - 09:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORT FOR SHORT Dropping in grade GRA, 26/06/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 2/1/2B. Northfield 540585 10/8213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start winner CAS, 05/07/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 4P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 16/11258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 16/7192
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